TABLE 4. CHANGES EFFECTED

A. Constitution—Proposed .. ........... i
B. Code of Criminal Procedure ............................
C. Revised Statutes . ...
D. Special Legislative ACtS . . . ...
A. PROPOSED CHANGES TO CONSTITUTION

ARTICLE SECTION CHANGE

VIl SEC.10(D)(2)(e) AMEND

VII SEC.10.2 AMEND

VII SEC.10.5(B) AMEND

VIl SEC.10.5(C) AMEND

VIl SEC.18(G)(5) ADD

VII SEC.20(A)(10) ADD

B. CHANGES IN CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

ARTICLE CHANGE

941 ADD

942 ADD

943 ADD

944 ADD

945 ADD

946 ADD

947 ADD

948 ADD

949 ADD

950 ADD

951 ADD

952 ADD

953 ADD

954 ADD

955 ADD

956 ADD
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... Page 119
... Page 119
... Page 120
... Page 124

ACT NO.

ACT 69
ACT 69
ACT 69
ACT 69
ACT 70
ACT 70

ACT NO.

ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52
ACT 52



TITLE
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11
11
11
11

13

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

17
17
17
17
17
17

C. CHANGES IN REVISED STATUTES

SECTION

147.1
147.2
214.1

121.6
242(A)(18)

304
315(C)(3)(a)

315(C)3)(d)(v)

315.1(B)
315.11(C)
315.21(F)
2551
2552
2553
2554
2555

9-211

163(A)
163(C)
281(B)
321

5

542(A)
542(A)(4)
542(C)(2)
542(F)
545(A)

713
824(B)(1)(b)

10.7
24.10(C)(4)
88(A)
88(C)
88(F)
154.1(A)(5)
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CHANGE

ADD
ADD
SUSPEND

ADD
ADD

ADD
AMEND
ADD
AMEND
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD

ADD

AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
ADD

ADD

AMEND
ADD

AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
ADD

AMEND

ADD
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
ADD
ADD

ACT NO.

ACT 49
ACT 54
HCR 26

ACT 33
ACT 53

ACT 31
ACT 59
ACT 59
ACT 59
ACT 59
ACT 59
ACT 6
ACT 6
ACT 6
ACT 6/56
ACT 6

ACT 37

ACT 45
ACT 45
ACT 44
ACT 50/61

ACT 14

ACT 11
ACT 11
ACT 11
ACT 11
ACT 11
ACT 62
ACT 62

ACT 35
ACT 19
ACT 20
ACT 20
ACT 20
ACT 25



TITLE

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18

22
22
22
22

23

24
24
24
24
24

27
27
27
27

29

32
32

C. CHANGES IN REVISED STATUTES (CONT'D)

SECTION

154.3
236

1990(A)
1990(B)(1)
1990(B)(2)(a)
1990(B)(4)
1990(C)(1)(a)
1990(C)(2)(a)
1990(C)(3)
1990(F)(3)
2112(A)(1)
2112(C)

3048.6
3973(2)(b)(v)(cc)
3973(2)(b)(v)(aa)
3982(A)(1)
3983(A)(1)(9)
3983(A)(2)(2)
3997(A)(1)(c)

192
401.3

667.1
696
1407(J)
1471.1

1474(J)

31.4(D)
513(A)(5)(a)
513.4
514(E)
514(F)

353(4)
354

361(B)(4)(a)(i)
361(B)(4)(a)(ii)

735(A)

702(14)
702(15)
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CHANGE

AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
ADD
AMEND
ADD
ADD
ADD
AMEND
AMEND
ADD
AMEND
ADD

SUSPEND
ADD

ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD

ADD

ADD
AMEND
ADD
AMEND
AMEND

AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND

AMEND

ADD
ADD

ACT NO.

ACT 25
ACT 21
ACT 35
ACT 35
ACT 35
ACT 35
ACT 35
ACT 35
ACT 35
ACT 35
ACT 22
ACT 22
ACT 64/65
ACT 35
ACT 35
ACT 35
ACT 35
ACT 35
ACT 35

HCR 2
ACT 40

ACT 39
ACT 38
ACT 12
ACT 38

ACT 10

ACT 16
ACT 36
ACT 36
ACT 36
ACT 36

ACT 54
ACT 54
ACT 54
ACT 54

ACT 46

ACT 42
ACT 42



C. CHANGES IN REVISED STATUTES (CONT'D)

TITLE SECTION CHANGE ACT NO.
32 706.1 AMEND ACT 42
32 707(E) ADD ACT 42
32 707.3 ADD ACT 42
33 2711.9(B)(3) AMEND ACT 60
33 4574.1(A)(1)(d) REPEAL ACT 60
33 4574.1.1(E) REPEAL ACT 60
33 4574.9(C)(1)(d) REPEAL ACT 60
33 4574.12(D)(1)(d) REPEAL ACT 60
33 4574.13(C)(1)(d) REPEAL ACT 60
33 4575.3(20)(d) REPEAL ACT 60
33 4773(D) AMEND ACT 12
39 94(C)(4) ADD ACT 34
39 1034.1 ADD ACT 55
40 1725 REPEAL ACT 12
40 1726 REPEAL ACT 12
40 1727 REPEAL ACT 12
40 1728 REPEAL ACT 12
40 1729 REPEAL ACT 12
40 1730 REPEAL ACT 12
40 1730.1 REPEAL ACT 12
40 1730.21 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.22 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.23 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.24 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.25 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.26 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.27 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.28 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.29 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.30 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.31 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.32 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.33 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.34 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.35 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.36 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.37 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.38 ADD ACT 12
40 1730.39 ADD ACT 12
40 2007.1 ADD ACT 7
40 2009.4(A)(6) ADD ACT 41
40 2109(B)(1)(c) ADD ACT 41
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TITLE

40
40
40

42
42
42
42
42

45

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

48
48

49
49
49

C. CHANGES IN REVISED STATUTES (CONT'D)

SECTION
2109(B)(7)

2116(J)
2180.2(10)

851(D)(4)

851(E)(1)(intro para)

851(M)(1)
851(M)(4)
1114.3

859

287.85(C)(2)
293(3)
301(3)(0)
301(13)(1)
302(T)
305.54
321(J)
331(P)(2)
331(R)
609(A)
1498.1
1508(B)(1)
1703(E)
1987(A)
1992(F)(1)
1992(G)
1993(D)
1997(C)
2101(A)(1)
2101(A)(2)
2101(A)(3)
2106
2171(A)(intro para)
2180(A)(1)(a)
2180.1(A)
6016(B)(4)

250.4
442.1

213.1
213.2
213.3

-123 -

CHANGE

AMEND
ADD
ADD

ADD
AMEND
AMEND
ADD
ADD

ADD

AMEND
AMEND
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
AMEND
ADD
AMEND
ADD
AMEND
ADD
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
ADD
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND

ADD
ADD

AMEND
AMEND
AMEND

ACT NO.

ACT 7
ACT 7
ACT 41

ACT 57
ACT 57
ACT 57
ACT 57
ACT 18

ACT 1

ACT 23
ACT 23
ACT 48
ACT 48
ACT 48
ACT 9/47
ACT 48
ACT 48
ACT 48
ACT 27
ACT 66
ACT 29
ACT 30
ACT 26
ACT 51
ACT 51
ACT 66
ACT 51
ACT 66
ACT 51
ACT 51
ACT 28
ACT 51
ACT 51
ACT 51
ACT 58

ACT 63
ACT 43

ACT 8
ACT 8
ACT 8



C. CHANGES IN REVISED STATUTES (CONT'D)

D. CHANGES IN SPECIAL LEGISLATIVE ACTS

TITLE SECTION
49 213.4

49 213.5

49 213.6

49 213.7

49 213.8

49 213.11

49 213.12

49 214.3(1)

49 214.11

49 214.12(A)(1)

49 214.13

49 1053(A)

49 1053(C)(15)

49 1053(C)(16)

49 1053(C)(17)

49 1053(C)(18)

49 1053(C)(19)

49 1053(C)(20)

49 1053(C)(21)

49 1053(D)

49 1053(E)

49 1053(F)

49 1054

49 1054.1

49 1055(D)

51 1927.1(D)

51 3084(11)

ACT SECTION
38 OF 1974 R S., SEC.3(A)
169 OF 2005 R.S., SEC.10
300 OF 2005 R.S.

513 OF 2005 R.S.

182 OF 2005 R.S., SEC.5
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CHANGE

AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
ADD

ADD

AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
ADD

ADD

ADD

AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND
ADD

ADD

ADD
AMEND

CHANGE

AMEND
AMEND
REPEAL
REPEAL
AMEND

ACT NO.

ACT 8
ACT 8
ACT 8
ACT 8
ACT 8
ACT 8
ACT 8
ACT 8
ACT 8
ACT 8
ACT 8
ACT 68
ACT 68
ACT 68
ACT 68
ACT 68
ACT 68
ACT 68
ACT 68
ACT 68
ACT 68
ACT 68
ACT 68
ACT 68
ACT 68

ACT 15
ACT 58

ACT NO.

ACT 60
ACT 13
ACT 8
ACT 69
ACT 32



